PRIMERGY RX100 S7p
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
0 System software
I Basic unit

4x 4GB (1x4GB) 2Rx8 DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3719-E514 The delivered memory module can be LV, but will be operated at 1.5V
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3719-E515
Choose up to 4 order codes above.
Section 4 IV Riser Card
 Two riser cards are
Included in basic unit
Section 5 V Graphics
Graphics Controller integrated in iRMC S3 (integrated Remote Management Controller):
1600x1200x16bpp 60Hz, 1280x1024x16bpp 60Hz, 1024x768x32bpp 75Hz, 800x600x32bpp 85Hz, 640x480x32bpp 85Hz
(1280x1024x24bpp 60Hz only possible if local monitor or remote video redirection is off)
as soon as available
Opt. Front VGA + Service LAN S26361-F2748-E637 S26361-F2748-L637
Please refer to Sys.Manag. XII PY VGA LP card 512MB PCI-e x1 PY VGA LP card 512MB PCI-e x1
NVIDIA NVS300 for loose delivery
512 MB PCIe-x1
Connectors: 1x LFH 59
1x cable kit for 2x DVI or 2x VGA
Optional Front VGA cable kits included
only possible for Dual head + professional 2-D + 3-D
onboard graphics supported for Windows OS
native driver support for Linux OS
low profile bracket
max. 1x per system
C
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 9 of 19
System configurator and order-information guide
PRIMERGY RX100 S7p           Status 2014-01-30
Section VI Energy Star
as soon as available
S26361-F3301-E112
RX100 S7p E-Star Fam2
for all 69W 4Core CPUs with std. PSU
Limits configuration in accordance The following order components out of the specific sections
with Energy Star requirements are allowed together with RX100 S7p E-Star Fam2:
max. 1x per system
 SATA/SAS LFF (3.5") Base Unit with std PSU S26361-K1385-V103
Quad-Core CPU`s
Xeon E3-1220v2 3.10GHz 8MB 4C/4T 1333MHz Turbo (69W) S26361-F3580-E322
Xeon E3-1230v2 3.30GHz 8MB 4C/8T 1333MHz Turbo (69W) S26361-F3580-E323
Xeon E3-1240v2 3.40GHz 8MB 4C/8T 1333MHz Turbo (69W) S26361-F3580-E324
Xeon E3-1270v2 3.50GHz 8MB 4C/8T 1333MHz Turbo (69W) S26361-F3580-E327
max. 1x  per system
Unbuffered DIMMs (1.5V)
2GB (1x2GB) 1Rx8 DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3719-E513
4GB (1x4GB) 2Rx8 DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3719-E514
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3719-E515
max. 4x  per system
DVD & tape Drives
DVD-RW supermulti slim SATA S26361-F3269-E2
Blu-ray Triple Writer slim SATA S26361-F3641-E2
max. 1x  per system
RAID Controller
RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 8port internal S26361-F3554-E8
max. 1x each per system
LAN Controller
Gigabit Ethernet Controller 1000TX S26361-F3516-E201
Gigabit Ethernet Controller Dual 1000TX S26361-F3610-E202
max. 1x each per system
Business Critical (BC) SATA 6Gb/s HD 3.5"
500GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E500
1000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E100
2000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E200
3000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E300
max. 2x per system
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 10 of 19
System configurator and order-information guide
C PRIMERGY RX100 S7p           Status 2014-01-30